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No 3 WAECHTER Marc / - - (Rg=2)

Out 37 6:44.748

Pass 53 9:01.754

Pass 66 11:10.523 1 2:08.769 *

Pass 76 13:18.321 2 2:07.798 **

In 89 15:29.269 3 2:10.948

Out 115 19:23.655

Pass 129 21:41.482 4 6:12.213

Pass 143 23:49.334 5 2:07.852

Pass 157 25:56.398 6 2:07.064 **

In 170 28:17.307 7 2:20.909

No 4 REGO DE SEBES Regis / PERALDI Marc (Rg=8)

Out 5 16.015

Pass 17 3:18.876

Pass 31 5:31.665 1 2:12.789 **

Pass 45 7:42.015 2 2:10.350 *

Pass 59 9:52.216 3 2:10.201 *

In 71 12:02.529 4 2:10.313

Out 81 13:57.335

Pass 96 16:14.116 5 4:11.587

Pass 107 18:28.952 6 2:14.836

Pass 121 20:43.431 7 2:14.479

Pass 135 22:56.807 8 2:13.376

In 148 25:15.239 9 2:18.432

No 5 MICHELLIER Patrick / BERTHET Alexis (Rg=6)

Out 4 13.732

Pass 15 3:10.122

Pass 30 5:27.724 1 2:17.602 *

Pass 46 7:42.151 2 2:14.427 *

Pass 60 9:54.462 3 2:12.311 *

Pass 72 12:05.095 4 2:10.633 *

Pass 85 14:15.601 5 2:10.506 *

In 98 16:31.135 6 2:15.534

Out 116 19:26.752

Pass 130 21:45.352 7 5:14.217

Pass 144 23:54.894 8 2:09.542 *

Pass 158 26:03.421 9 2:08.527 *

In 171 28:37.687 10 2:34.266

No 6 GUEDON Nathalie / CHATELET Philippe (Rg=5)

Out 8 47.908

Pass 19 3:37.610

Pass 32 5:47.959 1 2:10.349 **

Pass 47 7:56.344 2 2:08.385 **

Out 82 14:03.737

Pass 97 16:22.460 3 8:26.116

Pass 109 18:40.418 4 2:17.958

Pass 123 20:56.617 5 2:16.199

Pass 138 23:14.815 6 2:18.198

Pass 152 25:32.261 7 2:17.446

Pass 165 27:48.460 8 2:16.199

No 7 FAVRE Olivier / PENLOU Yann (Rg=3)

Out 16 3:14.676

Pass 34 6:06.871

Pass 50 8:33.365 1 2:26.494 *

Pass 64 10:41.908 2 2:08.543 *

Pass 75 12:49.720 3 2:07.812 **

Pass 87 14:56.973 4 2:07.253 **

In 101 17:17.076 5 2:20.103

Out 112 19:03.943

Pass 126 21:15.444 6 3:58.368

Pass 139 23:28.004 7 2:12.560

Pass 153 25:40.352 8 2:12.348

In 166 27:49.431 9 2:09.079

No 8 COLLARD Emmanuel / SAMANI Charles Henri

Out 10 1:34.810

Pass 22 4:02.023

In 36 6:17.314 1 2:15.291

No 10 ROBBEZ Lucas / ROBBEZ Frank (Rg=15)

Out 7 36.875

Pass 21 3:52.849

Pass 38 6:46.713 1 2:53.864 *

In 56 9:35.929 2 2:49.216

No 11 MONTGERMONT Olivier / INCORVAIA Serge

No 12 RABOT Olivier / DESOILLE Sebastien (Rg=1)

Out 2 9.133

Pass 12 2:53.112

Pass 27 5:09.822 1 2:16.710 **

Pass 40 7:23.126 2 2:13.304 *

In 55 9:25.476 3 2:02.350

Out 69 11:36.704

Pass 84 14:14.130 4 4:48.654

Pass 99 16:35.669 5 2:21.539

Pass 111 18:47.760 6 2:12.091 *

Pass 124 21:00.728 7 2:12.968

Pass 137 23:13.572 8 2:12.844

Pass 150 25:24.132 9 2:10.560 *

Pass 163 27:31.399 10 2:07.267 *

Pass 173 29:39.129 11 2:07.730
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No 12 RABOT Olivier / DESOILLE Sebastien (Rg=1)

Pass 181 31:45.752 12 2:06.623 **

No 14 DERRIEN Gérard / - - (Rg=13)

Out 26 5:00.259

Pass 48 8:02.101

In 63 10:28.087 1 2:25.986

Out 80 13:35.292

Pass 93 16:01.150 2 5:33.063 *

Pass 106 18:23.738 3 2:22.588 *

Pass 122 20:45.279 4 2:21.541 *

Pass 136 23:05.424 5 2:20.145 *

Pass 151 25:25.741 6 2:20.317

Pass 164 27:44.483 7 2:18.742 *

Pass 176 30:02.015 8 2:17.532 *

No 20 BAYSSIERE Fredéric / LABE Cyril (Rg=11)

Out 3 10.923

Pass 13 2:53.911

Pass 28 5:12.341 1 2:18.430 *

Pass 43 7:28.258 2 2:15.917 *

Pass 57 9:43.768 3 2:15.510 *

Pass 70 11:57.989 4 2:14.221 *

Pass 83 14:11.486 5 2:13.497 *

In 100 16:37.475 6 2:25.989

Out 110 18:45.736

Pass 125 21:08.103 7 4:30.628

Pass 140 23:29.686 8 2:21.583

Pass 156 25:48.824 9 2:19.138

Pass 169 28:06.044 10 2:17.220

Pass 179 30:21.720 11 2:15.676

No 21 FERET Christophe / TEIXEIRA David (Rg=14)

Out 6 24.081

Pass 18 3:30.370

Pass 35 6:13.069 1 2:42.699 *

Pass 51 8:42.036 2 2:28.967 *

Pass 65 11:09.407 3 2:27.371 *

Pass 78 13:33.873 4 2:24.466 *

Pass 91 15:58.259 5 2:24.386 *

In 104 18:18.507 6 2:20.248

Out 119 20:22.121

Pass 133 22:45.790 7 4:27.283

Pass 147 25:07.907 8 2:22.117 *

Pass 162 27:28.808 9 2:20.901 *

Pass 174 29:50.868 10 2:22.060

Pass 182 32:11.977 11 2:21.109

No 28 SEVERINI Olivier / POMPIDOU Xavier (Rg=7)

Out 52 8:55.559

Pass 68 11:22.287

Pass 79 13:34.483 1 2:12.196 *

In 90 15:43.844 2 2:09.361

Out 105 18:19.381

Pass 120 20:39.894 3 4:56.050

Pass 134 22:49.898 4 2:10.004 *

Pass 149 25:17.991 5 2:28.093

Pass 161 27:27.205 6 2:09.214 *

In 175 29:52.370 7 2:25.165

No 29 ARROBIO Philippe / - - (Rg=10)

Out 11 1:51.132

Pass 25 4:36.939

Pass 39 6:54.997 1 2:18.058 *

Pass 54 9:07.971 2 2:12.974 *

Pass 67 11:20.614 3 2:12.643 *

Pass 77 13:33.449 4 2:12.835

Out 103 17:44.449

Pass 118 19:59.093 5 6:25.644

Pass 132 22:11.224 6 2:12.131 *

Pass 146 24:24.068 7 2:12.844

No 30 RADAULT Christophe / - - (Rg=9)

Out 23 4:28.247

Pass 41 7:25.317

Pass 61 9:55.467 1 2:30.150 *

Pass 73 12:14.404 2 2:18.937 *

Out 95 16:11.410

Pass 114 19:11.894 3 6:57.490

Pass 128 21:25.016 4 2:13.122 *

Pass 141 23:35.467 5 2:10.451 *

Pass 154 25:46.350 6 2:10.883

Pass 167 27:57.420 7 2:11.070

Pass 178 30:09.489 8 2:12.069

No 31 GRAZIANO Alessandro / - - (Rg=4)

Out 9 1:00.481

Pass 20 3:44.073

Pass 33 5:58.915 1 2:14.842 *

In 49 8:06.309 2 2:07.394

Out 88 15:10.643

Pass 102 17:32.375 3 9:26.066

Pass 117 19:42.222 4 2:09.847 *

Pass 131 21:50.554 5 2:08.332 *

Pass 145 23:57.963 6 2:07.409 *

In 159 26:06.662 7 2:08.699

Out 160 27:26.724

Pass 172 29:35.348 8 3:28.686

In 180 31:36.592 9 2:01.244

No 32 GOUJAT Julien / CARMINATI Jean-Charles

Out 1 4.203

Pass 14 3:00.412
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No 32 GOUJAT Julien / CARMINATI Jean-Charles

Pass 29 5:19.672 1 2:19.260 *

Pass 44 7:34.761 2 2:15.089 *

Pass 58 9:49.589 3 2:14.828 *

Out 92 16:00.406

Pass 108 18:31.757 4 8:42.168


